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Bid Package #09 Miscellaneous Metals

Company Name Name Phone Number Fax Number Email
Beck Steel Inc Buck Arledge 806‐762‐3255 806‐744‐0467 buck@becksteel.com

Cal State Steel Corp Jerry Erickson 310‐632‐2772 310‐632‐0502 jerry@calstatesteel.com

Craneveyor Corp Mike Coleman 626‐442‐1524 626‐442‐7308 mcoleman@craneveyor.com
Tim Chavez

ISEC Mike Cahoon 714‐252‐8118 714‐761‐1348 mkcahoon@isecinc.com

J & W Construction Specialties Adriana Sanchez 562‐630‐0026 562‐630‐2251 adriana@jandwconstruction.com

Metal Supply Inc Dion Genchi 562‐400‐6382 562‐634‐1907 carlos@metalsupply.com

Paramount Metals Vincent Jue 562‐634‐8180 562‐634‐1350 vjue@paramountmetals.com

Richwell Steel Inc Richard Wells 310‐324‐4455 310‐324‐7677 rwells@richwellsteel.com

Southern California Metals, Inc Alisa Thorpe 562‐941‐1616 562‐941‐2709 alisa@socalmetals.com

Southwest Steel Brian Makepeace 702‐320‐4900 702‐320‐4902 brian@smesteel.com
Glenn Rusinski glennr@smesteel.com

Washington Iron Works Tom Pedersen 310‐327‐8660 310‐329‐4180 tpederson@washingtoniron.com
John Power jpower@washingtoniron.com  

moropeza
Typewritten Text
02/04/10

moropeza
Typewritten Text




